Circle T Arena WH- Producer Tommy Roberson (Hamilton, TX) - 04/21/2018

Sat. #11 Ranch Hand HC (4Cap) - 75 teams

Placing Total Time

159.33
159.33
168.53
168.53
173.39
173.39
106.03
106.03
112.7
112.7
109.82
109.82
108.77
108.77
109.39
109.39
51.98
51.98
57.34
10 57.34
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Total
Cattle

30
30
26
26
25
25
18
18
16
16
15
15
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Sheppard
Vinson
Livingston
Malone
Field
Tinker
Holt
Travis
Roberson
Welling
Funk
Hohmann
Hiatt
Karber
Coleman
Malone
Acree
Terrell
Funk
Travis

First Name

William
Wayne
Casey
Sierra
Tony
Grady
Raymond
Tim
Tommy
Mike
Alan
Tonie
Kristy
Stan
Joanne
Sierra
Caitlin
Annabelle
Alan

Tim

Sat. #11 Ranch Hand HC (4Cap) Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time
1 48.26
1 48.26
2 48.37
2 48.37

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10

Last Name

Sheppard
Vinson
Holt
Travis

Sat. Beg.RH HC (1Cap) - 63 teams

Placing Total Time

172.76
172.76
145.89
145.89
168.02
168.02
168.53
168.53
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Total
Cattle

22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19

Last Name

Minnix
Roberson
Minnix
Storey
Hinojosa
Hohmann
Acree
DeCourcy

First Name

William
Wayne
Raymond
Tim

First Name

Kelly
Travis
Kelly
JoLee
Jorge
Greg
Caitlin
Janet

Amount
Won
$413.00
$413.00
$328.00
$328.00
$243.00
$243.00
$121.00
$121.00
$109.00
$109.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$59.00
$59.00
$39.00
$39.00

Amount
Won
$238.00
$357.00
$189.00
$283.00
$140.00
$210.00
$105.00
$70.00

Points
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170.62
170.62
171.16
171.16
166.71
166.71
110.21
110.21
112.38
112.38
105.82
10 105.82
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Sat. Beg.RH HC (1Cap) Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time
1 53.45
1 53.45
2 55.58
2 55.58

17
17
17
17
16
16
13
13
12
12
11
11

Total
Cattle
10
10
8
8

Hinojosa
Schaffner
Field

May

Funk
Minnix
DeCourcy
Vinson
Hochhalter
Hutson
McBride
Terrell

Last Name

Acree

Howell
Minnix
Storey

Sat. Masters #10HC - 40 teams

Placing Total Time

113.68
113.68
112.15
112.15
110.72
110.72
117.8
117.8
105.81
105.81
48.35
48.35
55.87
55.87
58.09
58.09
58.14
58.14
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Total
Cattle
17
17
16
16
15
15
15

Last Name

Sheppard
Walker
Funk
Walker
Funk
Mitcham
Scott
White
Key
Mitcham
Meals
Walker
Burdick
Karber
Hohmann
Horn
Karber
Karber

Jorge
Dave
Brittany
Blake
Alan
Kelly
Janet
Wayne
Leah
Stace
Gary
Annabelle

First Name

Caitlin
Rusty
Kelly
JoLee

First Name

William
David
Alan
David
Alan
Gary
Stuart
Karla
Paige
Gary
Joe
David
Laura (Gay)
Marva
Greg
Doris
Stan
Marva

Sat. Western Heritage#3 Below - 63 teams

Placing Total Time

1 168.5

Total

Cattle

18

Last Name

Hohmann

First Name

Tonie

$63.00
$94.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$50.00
$35.00
$22.00
$34.00

Amount
Won
$350.00
$350.00
$210.00
$210.00
$140.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$336.00
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168.5
150.62
150.62
161.52
161.52

164.5

164.5
171.17
171.17
178.07
178.07
160.69
160.69
114.36
114.36
117.92
117.92
116.36
10 116.36
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Sat. Western Heritage#3 Below Fast Go Bonus - 63 teams

Placing Total Time
1 59.2
1 59.2
2 54.04
2 54.04

Sat.#8HC - 103 teams

Placing

165.37
165.37
162.64
162.64
167.68
167.68
165.5
165.5
109.14
109.14
101.04
101.04
117.02
117.02
112.43
112.43
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Total Time

18
17
17
17
17
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11

Total
Cattle

8

8
7
7

Total
Cattle

26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15

Mitcham
Sherwood
Sherwood
Acree
Terrell
Malone
Terrell
Dyke

Hurt
Daniel
Daniel
Acree
Sherwood
Bond
Dyke
Andrews
Livingston
Daniel
Hurt

Last Name

Bond
Dyke
Bond
Hinojosa

Last Name

Malone
Malone
Bond
Walker
Livingston
Terrell
Klinkner
Tinker
Acree
Holt

Field
Tinker
Sheppard
Tinker
Field
Malone

Gary
Shelley
Denny
Caitlin
Annabelle
Savannah
Annabelle
Gail
Shirley
Nancy
Duane
Caitlin
Denny
James
Gail

Lola
Casey
Duane
Shirley

First Name

James
Gail
James
Jorge

First Name

Sierra
Christie
James
David
Casey
Annabelle
Michelle
Krystal
Caitlin
Courtney
Trisha
Krystal
William
Krystal
Trisha
Sierra

$336.00
$267.00
$267.00
$197.00
$197.00
$99.00
$99.00
$89.00
$89.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$48.00
$48.00
$32.00
$32.00

Amount
Won
$458.00
$458.00
$360.00
$360.00
$278.00
$278.00
$163.00
$163.00
$147.00
$147.00
$131.00
$131.00
$98.00
$98.00
$0.00
$0.00

aal—\l—\NNwwbhmmO\m\l\leOLD

Points

o O o

Points



9 113.18
9 113.18
10 119.38
10 119.38

15
15
14
14

Sat.#8HC Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time

53.77
53.77
55.57
55.57
55.61
55.61
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Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10
9
9

Coleman
Karber
Funk
Terrell

Last Name

Klinkner
Tinker
Malone
Malone
Bond
Walker

Sat.#Mixed #13 HC - 79 teams

Placing Total Time

146.44
146.44
170.71
170.71
155.52
155.52
173.48
173.48
163.42
163.42
112.23
112.23
113.34
113.34
78.92
78.92
56.66
56.66
59.04
10 59.04
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Sat.#Mixed #13 HC Fast Go

Placing Total Time
1 54.73
1 54.73
2 56.66
2 56.66

Total
Cattle

25
25
21
21
19
19
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
8
8
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10

Last Name

Field

Holt
Sheppard
Shipp
Malone
Torres
Hohmann
Schaffner
Leach
Roberson
Field
Hochhalter
Hohmann
Sheppard
Clark
Hohmann
Hiatt
Karber
Clark
White

Bonus

Last Name

Malone
Torres
Hiatt
Karber

Kim

Stan

Alan
Annabelle

First Name

Michelle
Krystal
Sierra
Christie
James
David

First Name

Tony
Courtney
William
Laurie
Sierra
Rodi
Tonie
Dave
Renee
Tommy
Tony
Leah
Tonie
William
Josh
Tonie
Cody
Marva
Josh
Karla

First Name

Sierra
Rodi
Cody
Marva
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$66.00
$66.00
$40.00
$40.00
$27.00
$27.00

Amount
Won
$409.00
$409.00
$307.00
$307.00
$217.00
$217.00
$128.00
$128.00
$115.00
$115.00
$102.00
$102.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$62.00
$62.00
$41.00
$41.00

R P, NN

Points
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Placing Total Time

92.71
92.71
102.23
102.23
95.9
95.9
97.67
97.67
102.84
102.84
38.71
38.71
45.16
45.16
53.43
53.43
54.33
54.33
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Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
17
17
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Bond
Torres
Holt

Holt
Vinson
Walker
Roberson
Torres
Holt
Torres
Dyke
Walker
Dyke
Hohmann
Sheppard
Travis
Hochhalter
Klinkner

First Name

James
Rodi
Raymond
Courtney
Wayne
David
Tommy
Rodi
Courtney
Rodi

Gail
David
Gail

Greg
William
Tim

Leah
Michelle

Sat.Western Heritage All Level - 47 teams

Placing Total Time

113.51
113.51
103.97
103.97
104.3
104.3
111.13
111.13
96.24
96.24
56.43
56.43
59.45
59.45
55.94
55.94
57.48
57.48
43.88
43.88
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Total
Cattle

12
12
10
10
10

=
o
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Last Name

Roberson
Terrell
Daniel
Mitcham
Hohmann
Schaffner
Dyke
Leach
Leach
Roberson
Dyke
Walker
Acree
Mitcham
Daniel
Daniel
Hiatt
Hiatt
Acree
Terrell

First Name

Travis
Annabelle
Duane
Gary
Greg
Dave

Gail
Renee
Renee
Tommy
Gail
David
Caitlin
Gary
Nancy
Duane
Kristy
Cody
Caitlin
Annabelle

Amount
Won
$492.00
$492.00
$295.00
$295.00
$197.00
$197.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$329.00
$329.00
$247.00
$247.00
$165.00
$165.00
$82.00
$82.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Circle T Arena WH- Producer Tommy Roberson (Hamilton, TX) - 04/22/2018

Sun. #10HC - 37 teams

Placing Total Time

94.64
94.64
118.64
118.64
110.25
110.25
109
109
57.45
57.45
59.48
59.48
56.98
56.98
58.04
58.04
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Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
16
16
15
15
10

Last Name

Hohmann
Sheppard
Vinson
Walker
Sansone
Shipp
Hochhalter
Storey
Dyke
Sheppard
Sheppard
Walker
Hochhalter
Rhamey
Rhamey
Storey

Sun. #6HC/#4 Incentive - 126 teams

Placing Total Time

168.52
168.52
173.51
173.51
173.6
173.6
157.19
157.19
165.57
165.57
164.16
164.16
164.88
164.88
165
165
116.53
116.53
118.06
118.06
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Total
Cattle

29
29
25
25
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
14
14
14
14

Last Name

Murray
Tinker
Hohmann
Sheppard
Leach
Mitcham
Andrews
Vinson
Daniel
Daniel
Coleman
Wilson
Pierce
Wilson
Malone
Sandling
Acree
Livingston
Gremillion
Travis

First Name

Greg
William
Wayne
David
Wendy
Laurie
Leah
JoLee
Gail
William
William
David
Leah
Don
Don
JoLee

First Name

Sheri
Krystal
Greg
Rebecca
Renee
Gary
Lola
Wayne
Nancy
Duane
Joanne
Tonya
Travis
Tonya
Christie
Lisa
Caitlin
Casey
Paul
Tim

Amount
Won
$315.00
$315.00
$189.00
$189.00
$126.00
$126.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$504.00
$504.00
$396.00
$396.00
$306.00
$306.00
$180.00
$180.00
$162.00
$162.00
$144.00
$144.00
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points
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#4 Incentive

165.57
165.57
59.83
59.83
56.72
56.72
53.01
53.01
50.57
50.57
52.16
52.16
54.29
54.29
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Sun. #6HC/#4 Incentive Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time

48.49
48.49
51.04
51.04
51.96
51.96
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21
21
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Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10

Daniel
Daniel
Legg
Minnix
Legg
Randall
MclLeod
Wilson
Clifton
Daniel
Rhamey
Webb
Christian
Sandling

Last Name

Andrews
Vinson
Pierce
Wilson
Murray
Tinker

Sun. Masters #10 HC - 33 teams

Placing Total Time

109.21
109.21
110.38
110.38
112.77
112.77
109.64
109.64
113.92
113.92
48.53

48.53

53.52

53.52
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Total
Cattle

19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Magee
Robinson
Horn
Sansone
Horn
Murray
Hohmann
Horn
Randall
Travis
Hohmann
Sansone
Randall
Robinson

Nancy
Duane
Davie
Kelly
Tara
Randall
Anita
Tonya
Holley
Duane
Don
Heidi
Brent
Lisa

First Name

Lola
Wayne
Travis
Tonya
Sheri
Krystal

First Name

Ann
Mike
Doris
Joe
Doris
Sheri
Greg
Doris
Randall
Tim
Greg
Joe
Randall
Mike

Sun.#11RookieHC (2 Cap Sorter) - 80 teams

$67.00
$67.00
$53.00
$53.00
$41.00
$41.00
$24.00
$24.00
$22.00
$22.00
$19.00
$19.00
$14.00
$14.00

Amount
Won
$83.00
$83.00
$50.00
$50.00
$33.00
$33.00

Amount
Won
$289.00
$289.00
$173.00
$173.00
$116.00
$116.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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U_IU_II—\I—\NNU)W#-J}U'IWO\O\



Placing Total Time

174.03
174.03
155.38
155.38
161.86
161.86
167.09
167.09
168.65
168.65
173.14
173.14
162.26
162.26
106.46
106.46
100.37
100.37
112.69
10 112.69
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Total
Cattle

30
30
29
29
27
27
25
25
25
25
25
25
22
22
20
20
19
19
19
19

Last Name

Robinson
Torres
Brooks
Travis
Legg
Roberson
Andrews
Vinson
Brooks
Torres
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Welling
Coleman
Welling
Roberson
Welling
Gremillion
Roberson

First Name

Mike
Rodi
Tayler
Tim
Tara
Tommy
Lola
Wayne
Tayler
Rodi
Shelley
Denny
Denny
Mike
Joanne
Mike
Travis
Mike
Paul
Tommy

Sun.#11RookieHC (2 Cap Sorter) Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time
1 47.31
1 47.31
2 50.42
2 50.42

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10

Last Name

Roberson
Welling
Brooks
Torres

First Name

Travis
Mike
Tayler
Rodi

Amount
Won
$414.00
$414.00
$311.00
$311.00
$220.00
$220.00
$130.00
$130.00
$117.00
$117.00
$104.00
$104.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$63.00
$63.00
$42.00
$42.00

Points
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